PERMIT NO.



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

Exp: 12/21/17

DATE 12/21/10

24500

This certifies that permission is granted to	
Paul Rishing 92	KURUKA SK. UB 02740 5089976881
Property Owner Address	CI CT Tel.
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	Tel. Tel. Falmoun (RO(N 5) 200' Ex than
14 1	ver and/or storm drain in. Had waw au Ko
Assessor's PlotLot	ver and/or storm drain in
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in thi TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL CO	is application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. OMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOWG.P.D. Hatta
If applicant other than actual property owner, attack	ch Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.
Mailing Address	Tel
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer auth	norized to perform this work is:
Name Addr	ress PUCSDR Tel.
Type of Pipe Required:	U FXC SDI
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DAT	
sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved. If this connection is to be part of a private Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Public Infrastructure of required plans an In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. Industrial User Discharge Permit No	r Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of ad supplemental information. Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Date
Deputy commissione	Signature of Property Owner of Aleps contact
	INSPECTOR'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY:	
DATE:COMMENTS:	
	0 101
APPROVED DISAPPR SIGNATURE	P. 101 L. 14 SMH GRVC S.MH
	HATHAWAY RD.



Exp: 12/21/17

DATE 12 21/10

PERMIT NO. 24500

	CITY	OF	NEW	BE	DFORD	
SEWER	AND	OR	STOR	M	DRAIN	PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to	2016	-0	17-C	100 ,001
Property Owner Address	72 Kilbura	lei.		9976881
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain loca	The Har	francis Rd	(N.5) 260	'Ex shawin
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain loca	L		ave	
Assessor's Plot	the sewer and/or storm drain	in in Track	me Station	Street
To be laid in accordance with the condition TYPE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL	ns in this application and the	e City of New Bedford of INDUSTRIAL	rdinances. FLOW	G.P.D. Hathan
If applicant other than actual property own	er, attach Letter of Authoriz	zation from Property Ow	ner.	
Name Mailing Address				
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Lay	yer authorized to perform th	nis work is:		
Name	Address	STI ACTION.	Tel.	
Name Type of Pipe Required:	Address " FVC SI	JR.		
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTE				
Requires separate connections for		nere applicable. Storm w	ater cannot be discha	rged to a
sanitary sewer.				
 All work must be inspected and a If this connection is to be part of a 	oproved by a D.P.I. inspects	or before backfilling.	wners, attach copy of	Recorded
Joint Maintenance Agreement.				
 Permits can be issued to Industria Public Infrastructure of required p 	l and/or Commercial Applic	cants only upon receipt a	nd approval by the Co	ommissioner of
 In addition, a City-issued Industri 	al User Discharge Permit an	nd/or a Sewer Extension/	Connection Permit is:	sued by the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts	D.E.P. shall be required by	the City for Industrial D	ischarge into the sew	er system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No		Date		
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Perm	it No	Date		in amplication
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.45	0.70			- pres
Bank# Bank five o	heck# 124 HQ	Date 12 21	// Receipt#	191020
Other requirements: P. Last.	Confactor	US with	24	hours
Ar ins	spection.			
Sewer	SPCC1101			
Connection made to	Part of jointly-shared pri	vate line YES N	O	
Storm Drain				
Applicant agrees to abide by the ab	ove terms, as well as all po	ertinent ordinances of t	he City of New Bedf	ord, and such
other special rules as the Commission	oner of Public Infrastruct	ure and/or City Engine	er may deem necessa	lry
Manuel A. Sile	79	- Palada		
Deputy Commiss	inec	Signature of P	roperty Owner or R	epresentative
7	INSPECTOR'	S REPORT		
1-40-11-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-				
INSPECTED BY:DATE:	1			
COMMENTS:				
				. *
APPROVED DIS	APPROVED			
SIGNATURE				
	1			

SKETCH PLAN

Exp! 12/21/17 DATE 12 21/10

PERMIT NO. 24500

This certifies that permission is granted to
Property Owner Address + 1912
Property Owner Poinch Sewey Main Fo connect a Sewey and/or storm drain located at. 139 Halvanou Rd(N.5) 200' Ex Shawarit;
10000
Assessor's Plot 101 Lot 14, to the sewer and/or storm drain in Haddaway Rd Station on Site
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. TYPE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOW G.P.D. HOHUEL
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. NameTel
Mailing Address. The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:
Name Address Tel. Type of Pipe Required: Tel.
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE
 Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer.
All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling.
 If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement.
 Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information.
In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Industrial User Discharge Permit No
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.450 plus an Entrance Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this application.
Bank# Bank five Check# 12470 Date 17/21/10 Receipt# 841320
Other requirements: Please Contactocus with 24 hours
for inspection.
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line YES NO
Storm Drain
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary
Manuel H. Silva
Signature of Property Owner or Representative
INSPECTOR'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY:
DATE:
APPROVED DISAPPROVED
ALLANOTED PROBLEM OF THE PROBLEM OF
SIGNATURE

SKETCH PLAN

Department of Public Infrastructure



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD Jonathan F. Mitchell, Mayor Ronald H. Labelle Commissioner

> Water Wastewater Highways Engineering Cemetery

To Whom It May Concern:
Paul Bishins 92 Kilburn St NB 02740, being for S.B. Roalty Ltd Ptr Owner of property located at
139 Hathaway Rd
Plot 101, Lot 14, hereby agree to allow Demetri Costq (Name) 415 Lake Rd (Necton RI 02878 of act on my behalf including affixing my (Mailing Address)
signature in securing permit for:
Sewer/Drain Service Permits Water Service Permits Driveway Installation Permits Sidewalk Installation Permits
I further agree to conform to, and abide by, All City rules and ask regulations applicable to the permit (s) being applied for:
Name
92 KILDURN ST NB 02740
11/18/16 508 997 6881 Date Telephone number

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



SEWER PERMIT

Date: 10/	13/2017				No.	WW-17-30
Sewer Co	onnection Fee:	\$450.00		Pipe Size: Trench Length:	0.0	0.00
Service Location:	135	HATHAWAY RD		Owner Name:	S B REALTY LII	MITED
Type of Occupancy:	Comme	rcial		Type of Work:	Sewer - New Se	ewer Service
Work Description:	service#2	4500				
	P.101 L.14					
	Hathaway	RD NS 260' E x Shawmut A	ve			
	will drain	to pump station , flow to Ha	athaway R	d		
No. of Units :	0	Required Design Daily Flow:		0.00	Provided Daily Flow :	0.00
The undersigne hereby agrees to		you to grant permission to EN ving:	TER INTO	THE MAIN	SEWER and, if su	ch pe <mark>rmissi</mark> on is granted
ordina 2. That t Public 3. That t author permittee	ance now in the connect Works or the the work sh rized agent,	conditions and regulations imp force, or as amended from time tion of said sewer with the main by a designated agent of the To all at all times be under the dir and that any expense incurre- rse the Town for said expense	ne to time. n sewer shown before rection and by the To	all be inspec burial of sai control of th	ted by an employed connection.	ee of the department of of Public Works or his
Installing Company Na	ame: DEM I	ETRI COSTA			License Type:	Hoisting Engineer
Address: 415 LAI	KE RD	City/Town/State: _	TIVERT	ON	RI	